DOWNTOWN SUNDOWN 5K®

PART OF THE SUMMER SOLSTICE FEST

SATURDAY, JUNE 17TH

Registration*

Regular Entry \$20 Late Entry (From 6/5) \$22 Race Day Entry \$25

Event Schedule

Packet Pickup @ RunAbout 4PM to 8PM (June 16)
Packet Pickup @ Festival 3PM to 8PM
Registration Deadline 8:00PM
Race Start 8:30PM

Awards 9:30pm (approx.)

Event Info

Run the streets and trails of Blacksburg at sunset! The Downtown Sundown 5k® starts and finishes on Draper Road in the heart of the Summer Solstice Street Festival featuring crafts, live music, food, drink, and more. Race day registration will take place on the lawn of the Alexander Black House from 3PM to 8PM. All runners must wear reflective clothing and carry a glowstick (free to the first 300 runners) or LED light. For further details and course maps, please visit RUNABOUTSPORTS.COM

Awards

Sundown 5k Top 3 overall male & female

Top masters (40+) male & female

Top grand masters (50+) male & female

Top 3 per age group (see below)

Age Groups <16, 16-19, 20-24, 25-29, 30-34, 35-39,

40-49, 50-59, 60-69, 70+





The Downtown Sundown 5k® is a Downtown Blacksburg, Inc. event sponsored by the Blacksburg Striders. Proceeds benefit Blacksburg High School Cross Country and Track & Field Programs and the Summer Solstice Fest.





















*Race shirts are guaranteed to all who register before 6/5.

Extra shirts will be printed to the best of our abilities and calculations, but due to printing time constraints we can only guarantee a shirt to those who register before the deadline.

Cash or check payment preferred. A \$2 processing fee must be applied to card payments. Checks can be made to **Blacksburg Striders** with the runner's name in the memo section. Mailed entries must be received **before 6/5** to receive the lower rate. Mail completed forms to:

RunAbout Sports 1470 South Main St, #100 Blacksburg, VA 24060 540.552.9339 Mon-Sat, 10am-8pm Sunday, 12pm-7pm

REGISTRATION FORM (PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY)

DOWNTOWN SUNDOWN 5K®

NAME AGE ON RACE DAY GENDER (CIRCLE) M | F

ADDRESS CITY / STATE / ZIP

EMAIL PHONE

SHIRT SIZE (CIRCLE) YOUTH L | S | M | L | XL

In consideration of being permitted to participate in the 2017 Downtown Sundown 5k®, I do hereby for myself, my heirs, executors, administrators and assignees, release and forever discharge the Downtown Sundown 5k®, Summer Solstice Fest, Downtown Blacksburg, Inc, The Blacksburg Striders, Runabout Sports, and their respective officers, employees, agents, subsidiaries and affiliates, all sponsors, the Town of Blacksburg, Montgomery County, the State of Virginia and all those persons involved in organizing and manning this event from all claims, demands, losses, damages, actions, cause of action or suits of whatsoever kind or nature, arising out of my participation in the Downtown Sundown 5k®. I hereby grant full permission to any and all of the above parties to use any photographs, videotapes, motion pictures, website images, recordings or any other record of this event. Furthermore, I also agree that I have appropriate health care coverage for this activity.

SIGNATURE (GUARDIAN IF UNDER 18)

DATE

OFFICE USE ONLY (CIRCLE) CASH | CARD* | CHECK# AMT. \$ EMPLOYEE DATE